
Year 11 Mock Examinations Timetable
14th October to 22nd November 2024

Day
Morning Afternoon

Mon 14 Oct English Language Paper 1 9:05 to 10:50 am No mock exams

Wed 16Oct Maths Paper (Calculator) 1 & 4 9:05 to 10:35 am No mock exams

Tue 5 Nov Art Practical Mock Exam 9:05 am to 12:30 pm Art Practical Mock Exam 1:10 to 3:15 pm

Mon 11 Nov No mock exams Business Paper 1
Drama

1:10 – 2:55 pm
1:10 – 2:35 pm

Tue 12 Nov English Literature Paper 2 09:05 – 11:20 am PE Paper 1
Religious Studies Paper 1
Computer Science Paper 1

1.10 – 2:25 pm
1:10 – 2:55 pm
1:10 – 3:10 pm

Wed 13 Nov PE Paper 1 clashes (Jude Bradley, Ruby McCrory,
Joseph Tate)
History Henry VIII & American West

09:05 – 10:20 am

09:05 – 10:55 am

Maths (Non-Calculator) Papers 2 & 5 1:10 – 2:40 pm

Thu 14 Nov German Listening Foundation
German Listening Higher
German Reading Foundation
German Reading Higher
Religious Studies Paper 1 clashes (Ethan Brook &
Emily Wilson)

09:05 – 09:40 am
09:05 – 09:50 am
09:45 – 10:30 am
09:55 – 10:55 am
09:05 – 10:50 am

French Listening Foundation
French Listening Higher
French Reading Foundation
French Reading Higher

1:10 – 1:45 pm
1:10 – 1:55 pm
1:50 – 2:35 pm
2:00 – 3:00 pm

Fri 15 Nov Biology
Combined Science Physical Science

09:05 – 10:50 am
09:05 – 10:50 am

Product Design (Sports Hall)
Music Listening Paper

1:10 – 3:10 pm
1:10 – 3:10 pm

Mon 18 Nov English Language Paper 2 09:05 – 10:50 am Chemistry
Citizenship

1:10 – 2:55 pm
1:10 – 2:55 pm

Tue 19 Nov French Written Paper Foundation
French Written Paper Higher
German Written Paper Foundation
German Written Paper Higher

09:05 – 10:05 am
09:05 – 10:20 am
09:05 – 10:05 am
09:05 – 10:20 am

Geography paper 1 1:10 – 2:40 pm

Wed 20 Nov Maths (Calculator) Papers 3 & 6 09:05 – 10:35 am Physics
Combined Science Life Sciences

1:10 – 2:55 pm
1:10 – 2:55 pm

Thu 21 Nov English Literature Paper 1 09:05 – 10:50 am Computer Science Paper 2
Food

1:10 – 2:55 pm
1:10 – 2:55 pm

Fri 22 Nov Geography paper 2 09:05 – 10:35 am Catch up session

Thu 28 Nov No mock exams Further Maths 3:15 to 4:15 pm
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